

Z
ITEM NO.MM-5A

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 OF 2011 IN
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 681 OF 2011

L.I.C.OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TERMINATED FULL TIME TEMP.LIC EMP.WEL.ASSN.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/07/2011 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.
Mr. H. Jayarama, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
applicant(s)

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with the main matter on the
date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master