

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 681 OF 2011

L.I.C.OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TERMINATED FULL TIME TEMP.LIC EMP.ASSN.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 296 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 853 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 855 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 857 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 868 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 870 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 871 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 872 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 873 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 896 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 897 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 918 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 927 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Item No.40

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent/contemnor in all the petitions may file

counter affidavit before the next date.

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 3 to 5 in  
TP(C) No.857/2011 says that they have already filed counter  
affidavit.

List again on 7.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd