

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 681 OF 2011

L.I.C.OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TERMINATED FULL TIME TEMP.LIC EMP.ASSN.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 296 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 853 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 855 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 857 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 868 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 870 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 871 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 872 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 873 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 896 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 897 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 918 of 2011

(With office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 927 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Item No.35

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sengaravelan, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

Ms. Sana A.R. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As last chance, remaining respondents in the concerned petitions may file counter affidavit on or before 5.1.2012.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules, without waiting for counter affidavit and any formal order to that effect from this court.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd